January 2006
FA
N
5307  H
ig
h
-E
ffi

nverter
FAN5307 Rev. 1.0.4
Ordering Information
Product Number VOUT (V) Package Type Order Code
FAN5307
1.8 5-Lead SOT-23 Tape and Reel FAN5307S18X
1.8 6-Lead 3x3mm MLP Tape and Reel FAN5307MP18X
1.5 5-Lead SOT-23 Tape and Reel FAN5307S15X
1.5 6-Lead 3x3mm MLP Tape and Reel FAN5307MP15X
Adjustable 5-Lead SOT-23 Tape and Reel FAN5307SX
Adjustable 6-Lead 3x3mm MLP Tape and Reel FAN5307MPX
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
13 www.fairchildsemi.com
FA